
 
 

Board of Education Regular Meeting Dates 
July 2021 – June 2022 

 
The Board of Education Meetings will be held in the Multipurpose Room (C234), Building C, Second Floor, at New 
Trier High School - Northfield Campus, 7 Happ Road, Northfield. 

The meeting will commence at 5:30 pm in open session and the Board will then immediately move to closed session; 
open session will resume and the regular business of the Board will commence at 6:30 pm. If no closed session is 
included in a meeting agenda, the meeting will commence at 6:30 p.m., unless otherwise provided. 

 

Monday July 12, 2021 
 

Monday, August 23, 2021 
 

Monday, September 20, 2021 
 

Monday, October 18, 2021 
 

Monday, November 15, 2021 

Monday, December 13, 2021* 

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 

Monday, March 21, 2022* 

Monday, April 18, 2022 

Monday, May 16, 2022 

Monday, June 6, 2022* 

 
*Includes Student/Staff Recognition Program at 6:00 p.m. 

Consideration of the regular business of the Board of Education begins at 6:30 p.m. 

(If you have questions or need additional information, 
contact the Secretary of the Board of Education, at 847-784-6108) 
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